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Women / XS / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden Bears * 117.175 28.950 29.300 29.450 29.475
12 1 1

837 Claire Covey 9.675 9.725 9.8009.675
727 Tamar Abergel-Pinto 9.650 9.8259.825
543 Amelia Lee 9.625 9.725 9.850
630 Sage Bhandari 9.850 9.950

2 North Bay * 115.800 28.925 28.750 29.025 29.100
23 9T 4

860 Jaki Pinzon 9.675 9.575 9.9509.475
756 Malani Baylor 9.650 9.425 9.700
659 Mariah Torres 9.600 9.625
856 Joslyn Bailon 9.750 9.5259.850

3 Empire * 115.725 28.975 29.100 28.850 28.800
41 2 7

534 Makenna Gonzalez 9.725 9.700 9.6259.700
436 Charlotte Kool 9.700 9.825 9.5259.725
442 Harper Shewry 9.550 9.575 9.6509.425

4 Four Stars * 114.950 28.875 28.875 28.650 28.550
74 5T 9

451 Blake Nissen 9.725 9.650 9.8009.525
833 Janiya Graves 9.650 9.800 9.3509.650
541 Dani Jordan 9.500 9.425 9.4009.475

5 Inversion * 114.825 28.350 28.900 28.800 28.775
510 4 8

555 Harlow Hebert 9.600 9.725 9.6509.625
454 Lilly Cabral 9.525 9.500
554 Hazel Gooch 9.225 9.550 9.5759.675
642 Emmi Carrera 9.625 9.550

6 Extreme * 114.550 28.075 28.625 29.150 28.700
617 12T 2

625 Julianna Carroll 9.600 9.675 9.5259.750
443 Sienna Hegedus 9.275 9.475 9.800
627 Phoenix Phillips 9.200 9.800
829 Paige Watson 9.475 9.3759.600
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7 Elevate * 114.475 28.500 28.800 29.075 28.100
12T8 7T 3

616 Greta Kopp 9.650 9.550 9.725
826 Gianna Blonien 9.500 9.3009.550
421 Lauren Co 9.350 9.550 9.3509.800
615 Isabella Cordova 9.700 9.450

8 Rohnert Park * 114.350 28.650 28.800 28.950 27.950
166 7T 5

661 Samantha Barbieri 9.725 9.850
567 Juliette Beebe 9.500 9.650 9.200
465 Reese Gith 9.425 9.525 9.6009.575
664 Gabby Reese 9.625 9.1509.525

9 All Star * 114.200 28.325 28.550 28.500 28.825
311 16T 15

703 Ellianna Valdez 9.575 9.7009.375
702 Merrwynn Padovan 9.475 9.525 9.575
603 Avery Barreno 9.275 9.600 9.700
806 Alexia Hockett 9.425 9.5509.425

10 Flip 2 It * 113.925 28.225 28.675 28.925 28.100
12T14 11 6

446 Mya Baxter 9.550 9.600 9.0759.725
448 Kayden Oliver 9.350 9.525 9.550
723 Maya Razdolskiy 9.325 9.525
447 Georgianna Judd 9.550 9.4759.675

11 International * 113.800 28.250 28.750 28.575 28.225
1013 9T 10T

549 Elizabeth Mikhaylovskiy 9.800 9.475 9.4759.725
453 Kennadee Ramirez 9.275 9.325
842 Summer Dove 9.175 9.675 9.500
734 Jillian Brown 9.600 9.2509.525

12 Byers Citrus Heights * 113.475 27.825 28.875 28.525 28.250
8T22 5T 14

415 Lily Libbon 9.425 9.500
518 Elsa Pancaro 9.250 9.650 9.425
606 Tianna Jaramillo 9.150 9.550 9.4009.575
813 Jessie Gould 9.675 9.4259.450
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13 Liberty * 113.375 28.000 29.075 28.300 28.000
1518 3 19T

741 Hope Canela 9.900 9.725 9.3259.675
743 Karthika Chowdary Vasir 9.050 9.650 9.3259.475
651 Olivia Morales 9.050 9.700 9.350
650 Keira King 9.150

14 Marin Elite * 112.975 28.575 28.450 28.425 27.525
207 19 16T

457 Emerson Griffin 9.575 9.0509.425
560 Cc Shea 9.550 9.225 8.925
748 Elyse Rau 9.450 9.525 9.525
745 Avila Martinez 9.700 9.5509.475

15 Adventure Rec * 112.875 28.450 28.575 28.300 27.550
199 15 19T

802 Kylie Lewis 9.550 9.475 9.150
801 Josette Holley 9.525 9.2759.325
601 Paige Bianchini 9.375 9.550 9.375
602 Emerson Lenz 9.550 9.1259.600

16 NorCal Elite * 112.825 28.275 28.375 28.425 27.750
1712 20 16T

855 Aila Nickell 9.550 9.575 9.2509.675
755 Tynlee Pachceo 9.375 9.550 9.175
460 Emzly Keil 9.350 9.250 9.1509.575
461 Emily Lanning 9.350

17 The Cave * 112.675 27.300 28.550 28.575 28.250
8T27 16T 10T

870 Ariana Wolf 9.600 9.675 9.5509.600
869 Sydney Reynolds 8.925 9.525 9.4509.575
667 Robin Peterson 8.775
868 Nora Kastner 9.350 9.2509.400

18 Mastery of Sports * 112.575 28.750 28.325 27.475 28.025
145 21 27

749 Frida Aguilar 9.775 9.300
750 Mila Gomez Sanchez 9.550 9.550 9.3509.325
848 Phoebe Decrevel 9.425 9.3759.300
849 Aubree Frye 9.475 9.3008.850
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19 Champion * 112.400 28.125 28.100 28.025 28.150
1115 22 23

818 Kayla Phillips 9.550 9.325 9.5009.150
610 Trudie Burt 9.425 9.400 9.375
817 Caroline Figueroa 9.150 9.2759.500
711 Kenlie Furgison 9.375 9.375

20 American Sports * 112.225 27.950 28.525 28.575 27.175
2319 18 10T

605 Savannah Fredrick 9.575 9.600 9.0259.475
506 Lily McCartney-Barnes 9.475 9.1259.475
405 Annabelle Weeks 8.900 9.375 9.0259.625
403 Willow Sweeney 9.550

21 Rodina * 111.875 27.350 28.625 28.200 27.700
1826 12T 21

565 Naleyah Ariza 9.325 9.525 9.450
861 Camille Chavez 9.075 9.2009.300
864 Abby Volosenko 8.950 9.650 9.4259.450
464 Palina Alshuk 9.450 9.075

22 Miyagi * 111.425 27.750 27.975 28.425 27.275
2223 24T 16T

562 Loyda Espana 9.325 9.300 8.850
853 Ainsley Harland 9.300 9.425 9.475
564 Rory Larsen 9.125 9.250 9.0259.475
458 Evie Dashiell 9.4009.475

23 East Bay * 111.075 27.875 27.825 28.550 26.825
25T21 26 13

823 Alivia Colbert 9.350 9.425 9.0009.675
825 Ibuki Trickey 9.325 8.900 8.6759.225
824 Emi Harper 9.200 9.500 9.1509.650

24 Davis Diamonds * 110.875 28.100 28.025 27.925 26.825
25T16 23 24T

715 Khaleesy Beckwith 9.600 9.150 9.300
523 Addy Dorn 9.300 9.525 8.8759.150
819 Abi Houston 9.200 8.925
612 Ella Becker 9.350 9.0259.475
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25 Black Diamond * 110.650 27.900 27.525 27.925 27.300
2120 28 24T

408 Ehrabella Lintag 9.350 9.050 9.0009.375
810 Chloe Rosenkranz 9.300 9.325 9.3009.550
508 Hansvini Bomma 9.250
510 Sophia Montano 9.150 9.0009.000

26 Dream Xtreme * 110.150 27.250 27.800 28.100 27.000
2428 27 22

717 Lilly Hodgkinson 9.550 9.125 9.150
716 Mckinlee Coffelt 8.950 9.0009.250
525 Lilly Settlemoir 8.750 9.225 9.350
822 Lindsey Neller 9.450 8.8509.500

27 Truckee * 110.000 27.225 28.625 27.325 26.825
25T29 12T 28

668 Lola Jacobs 9.225 9.000
470 Maddie Rye 9.000 9.625 9.0759.025
469 Stella Robinson 9.000 9.525 9.025
570 Saylor Bueckert 9.475 8.7259.300

28 Ripon * 107.900 27.525 27.025 27.575 25.775
3024 30 26

463 Alyssa Howard 9.300 9.150 8.675
761 Arnelle Ollivant 9.150 9.050 8.6009.500
660 Riley Geer 9.075 8.825 8.5009.075
760 Presley McLeod 9.000

29 Shasta * 107.525 26.200 27.975 27.200 26.150
2930 24T 29

764 Ella Johnson 9.100 9.500 9.1009.275
665 Sonia Thomas 8.675 9.450 8.5509.075
865 Lilly Gist 8.425 9.025 8.5008.850

30 Kinetics * 106.900 27.375 27.175 25.550 26.800
2825 29 30

739 Mattilynn Morris 9.375 9.2008.300
738 Alexis Burson 9.150 9.075 8.9008.900
740 Stella Patane 8.850 9.100 8.350
844 Bailey Grundy 9.000 8.700
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